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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 9 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
29/02/2020 - 14:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri (10 godina) 2010 godiste

1. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 45.31 187
2. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 48.97 148
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 49.56 143
4. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 50.36 136
5. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 54.85 105
6. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 54.92 105
7. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 55.27 103
8. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 55.90 100
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 56.37 97

10. PEJKOVIC, Janko 10 Radnicki 1969 56.87 95
11. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 10 Valis 57.38 92
12. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 58.76 86
13. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 58.79 86
14. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 1:02.54 71
15. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Nis 2005 1:10.67 49
16. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:11.34 48
17. RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 1:14.82 41

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 38.97 295
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 40.41 264
3. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 40.49 263
4. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 41.44 245
5. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 41.67 241
6. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 43.40 213
7. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 44.54 197
8. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 46.12 178
9. NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 46.70 171

10. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 46.73 171
11. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 47.45 163
12. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 48.77 150
13. KRSTIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 48.99 148
14. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 50.41 136
15. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 51.72 126
16. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 51.83 125
17. VELICKOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 52.53 120
18. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 53.43 114
19. ANTIC, Andrija 09 Viking 54.75 106
20. VASIC, Mateja 09 Sveti Sava 54.89 105
21. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 57.12 93
22. STOJANOVIC, Antonije 08 Nis 2005 57.60 91
23. TODOROVIC, Nikola 09 Pirat 58.03 89
24. ARSIC, Vojin 09 Napredak 58.11 89
25. DINIC, Vanja 09 Mladost 1:00.75 77
26. LAPCEVIC, Vuk 08 Jagodina 1:00.77 77
27. KRSTIC, Ognjen 09 Sveti Nikola 1:01.29 75
28. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 1:02.14 72

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 9, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 34.64 420
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 34.72 417
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 34.83 413
4. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 36.63 355
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 36.87 348
6. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 38.39 308
7. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 41.62 242
8. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 41.82 238
9. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 43.07 218

10. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 43.29 215
11. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 43.53 211
12. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 44.41 199
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 46.54 173
14. JOSIPOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Delfin 48.23 155
15. MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica 51.41 128

DSQ KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Leskovac
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola

Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2005-2004 godiste

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 33.42 468
2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 33.89 448
3. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 37.05 343
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 37.84 322
5. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 38.78 299
6. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 38.80 299
7. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 39.79 277
8. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 40.19 269
9. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 05 Crnica 41.63 242

10. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 41.91 237
11. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 43.27 215
12. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 44.20 202

Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2003-2002 godiste

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 31.28 570
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 32.02 532
3. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 36.02 373
4. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 36.45 360

Apsolutna (Open)

1. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 31.17 577
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 31.28 570
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.66 550
4. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 32.02 532
5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 33.42 468
6. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 33.89 448
7. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 34.64 420
8. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 34.72 417
9. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 34.83 413

10. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 36.02 373
11. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 36.45 360
12. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 36.63 355
13. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 36.69 353
14. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 36.87 348
15. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 37.05 343
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Disciplina 9, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 37.84 322
17. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 38.39 308
18. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 38.78 299
19. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 38.80 299
20. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 38.97 295
21. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 39.79 277
22. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 40.19 269
23. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 40.41 264
24. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 40.49 263
25. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 41.44 245
26. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 41.62 242
27. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 05 Crnica 41.63 242
28. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 41.67 241
29. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 41.82 238
30. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 41.91 237
31. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 43.07 218
32. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 43.27 215
33. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 43.29 215
34. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 43.40 213
35. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 43.53 211
36. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 44.20 202
37. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 44.41 199
38. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 44.54 197
39. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Sveti Nikola 45.31 187
40. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 46.12 178
41. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 46.54 173
42. NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 46.70 171
43. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 46.73 171
44. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 47.45 163
45. JOSIPOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Delfin 48.23 155
46. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 48.77 150
47. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 48.97 148
48. KRSTIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 48.99 148
49. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 49.56 143
50. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 50.36 136
51. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 50.41 136
52. MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica 51.41 128
53. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 51.72 126
54. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 51.83 125
55. VELICKOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 52.53 120
56. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 53.43 114
57. ANTIC, Andrija 09 Viking 54.75 106
58. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 54.85 105
59. VASIC, Mateja 09 Sveti Sava 54.89 105
60. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 54.92 105
61. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 55.27 103
62. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 55.90 100
63. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 56.37 97
64. PEJKOVIC, Janko 10 Radnicki 1969 56.87 95
65. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 57.12 93
66. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 10 Valis 57.38 92
67. STOJANOVIC, Antonije 08 Nis 2005 57.60 91
68. TODOROVIC, Nikola 09 Pirat 58.03 89
69. ARSIC, Vojin 09 Napredak 58.11 89
70. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 58.76 86
71. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 58.79 86
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72. DINIC, Vanja 09 Mladost 1:00.75 77
73. LAPCEVIC, Vuk 08 Jagodina 1:00.77 77
74. KRSTIC, Ognjen 09 Sveti Nikola 1:01.29 75
75. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 1:02.14 72
76. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 1:02.54 71
77. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Nis 2005 1:10.67 49
78. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:11.34 48
79. RAKIC, Ilija 10 Jagodina 1:14.82 41

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina
DSQ KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Leskovac
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola

VK-EXH ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 30.98 587


